
寺越　和政 （フリー） 増田　英倫 （サンテニス）

佐久間祥子 （フリー） 生井美智子 （サンテニス）

樋野　雅俊 （サトウGTC)
高梨　暁子 （ＲＩＺＵ）

中村　喜昭 （アラスカ） 福田威一郎 （スパークリング）
嶋田　里江 （アラスカ） 鷺野谷真由美 （スパークリング）
平野　一彦 （結城ＴＣ） 出口　洋志 （アトム）
平野　浩子 （結城ＴＣ） 出口　利美 （アトム）
秋定　千勝 （ウェーブロックＴＣ） ３７．渡辺　了 （あかやま）
板橋　綾子 （ウェーブロックＴＣ） 小笠原　洋子（あかやま）
岸本　厓史 （フリー） 相良　正章 （Ｔ－シャリュー）
保坂　美穂 （フリー） 増渕　暁子 （Ｔ－シャリュー）

棚橋　巧 （フリー） 志方　幸道 （アラスカ）
棚橋　美由紀 （フリー） 寺田　麻理 （アラスカ）
坂田　陽一 （フィナリスタ） 杉橋　三広 （てに馬鹿）
篠原　身奈子 （フィナリスタ） 岡本実千代 （てに馬鹿）
磯貝　正樹 (カフェオレ） 石島　英明 （スウィングＴＣ）
磯貝美恵子 （サトウGTC） 6-0 中嶋　恵美 （スウィングＴＣ）
木村　和史 （フリー） 真瀬　信明 （日本ｳｪｰﾌﾞﾛｯｸ）
植田　祥子 （フリー） 6-0 斉藤　昌美 （日本ｳｪｰﾌﾞﾛｯｸ）

池島　俊 （T.R.J.) 中村　寛 （アラスカ）
池島　雅美 （T.R.J.) 井上身知子 （アラスカ）
諏訪　浩一 （結城ＴＣ） 君島　広樹 （サンテニス）
諏訪　明美 （結城ＴＣ） 大島　文子 （サンテニス）
小沼志乃武 （フリー） 増渕　実 （真壁ＴＣ）
堀田真理子 （フリー） 岩沢　ゆかり （ＮＪＴＣ）

青木　元 （松代倶楽部） 正岡　悟 （CSJ)
青木　ひろみ （松代倶楽部） 石島麻衣子 （CSJ)

雨谷　剛 （フリー）
雨谷　潤子 （フリー）
落合　聡 （サンテニス） 野上　琢磨 （筑波大学）
藤江　敦子 （サンテニス） 喜瀬　恵子 （toUch）
青木　亨 （サンテニス） 田沼　正芳 （ローズＴＧ）
柴山　聡美 （サンテニス） 松沼　文子 （ローズＴＧ）

五十畑三茂 （結城ＴＣ）
坂入　美智子（結城ＴＣ）

吉村　雄太 （テニス愛好会） 小川　洋一 （美野里TC)
川井　恵子 （テニス愛好会） 小林　さゆり （ROOKIE)

高野　勇 （結城ＴＣ） 菅野　耕一 （フリー）
高野　幸子 （結城ＴＣ） 菅野　久江 （フリー）
大野　光敏 （KDDI） 木村　哲 （結城ＴＣ）
大野　香代子 （KDDI） 木村　恭子 （結城ＴＣ）
森　伸浩 （フリー） 高橋　詠 （日立建機）
森　早織 （フリー） 阿部　真由子（ＳＨ.ｍ＆ｍ）

飯田　忠司 （白川電気） 西口　徹 （あかやま）
小林　満枝 （白川電気） 御代田絵美 （あかやま）
山家　馨 （Ｓｅｐｔｅｍｂｅｒ） 森戸　直之 （ＪＡＣ）
岩崎　江美子 （Ｓｅｐｔｅｍｂｅｒ） 大滝　敦子 （ＪＡＣ）
佐々木和夫 （スウィングＴＣ） 政金　司郎 （日本ｳｪｰﾌﾞﾛｯｸ）
矢口　紀子 （スウィングＴＣ） 宮下とも子 （アプリコット）

後藤　正峰 （エキサイト) 生田　学 （あかやま）
後藤　久恵 （KTC) 篠崎　清美 （あかやま）

佐渡　学 （アラスカ） 和久井秀樹 （フリー）
志方　陽子 （アラスカ） 青木　信乃 （フリー）
山中　敏秀 （ウィッチーズ） 飯島　正 （結城ＴＣ）
山中　吉子 （ウィッチーズ） 飯島　正子 （結城ＴＣ）
清水　俊一 （レインボー） 武村　和明 （アラスカ）
清水　順子 （あかやま） 大嶺　和美 （アラスカ）

小倉　勇一 （フリー） 林　孝 （爆)TC
宝田　有加 （フリー） 竹澤　睦 （爆)TC

片平三喜男 （明野テニスクラブ）
片平かつ枝 （明野テニスクラブ）
渡邉　隆典 （ＲＩＺＵ） 佐々木勝彦 （ＪＡＣ）
渡邉　千鶴 （ＲＩＺＵ） 森戸　隆子 （ＪＡＣ）

6-3

7-6（3）

6-1

6-2

6-2

6-0

6-0

6-3

6-1

6-4

6-1

7-5

6-3

6-3

6-2

6-2

6-0

6-4

6-0

6-1

6-1

6-1
6-1

6-2

6-1

6-0

7-5

6-1

6-1

ｂｙｅ

３３．

３４．

３５．

３６．

４０．

6-1

6-1

３８．

３９．

6-1
6-0

6-0

W.O.

５７．

４１．

４２．

４３．

４９．

５０．

５１．

５２．

５３．

５４．

６２．

６１．

６３．

５８．

５９．

６４．

２６．

２７．

２８．

３２．

６０．

１３．

１４．

１５．

１０．

１１．

１２．

１．

２．

３．

４．

５．

６．

７．

８．

９．

２１．

２２．

２３．

２４．

6-0

6-4
6-1

　　　　　　　　　　　2007年結城オープンミックスダブルス大会結果　　　　　　　１１月４日実施

１６． ４８．

４４．

４５．

４６．

４７．

ｂｙｅ

２５．

6-2

３１．

１８．

２９．

３０．

１７．

２０．

ｂｙｅ

１９．

ｂｙｅ

6-3

7-5

7-5

6-2

7-5 6-1

５６．

５５．

6-3

6-3

6-1

7-6（4）

6-4

6-1

6-1

6-1

6-2

6-4

6-3

6-2


